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COMMUNITY 



  
COMMUNITY 



  

ADVERTISE 

  Advertise your business in the 

Eureka Review.  The Eureka 

Review is also online on the City 

website: www.eurekautah.org 

 
1/8 page  $3.00  1/4 page  $6.00      
1/2 page  $12.00 Full page $24.00  

   
Contact the Eureka City Office at  

(435) 433-6915 

or email at eureka15@cut.net  

Deadline is on the 25th of each 

month 

 

Upcoming Meetings: 
 
 Planning Commission Meeting - 
      Thursday, December 1, 2022 at 7:00 pm 
 
*     City Council Work Meeting -  
      Monday, December 5, 2022 at 7:00 pm 
 
*     Eureka Recreation Meeting - 
      Wednesday, December  7, 2022 at 7:00 pm 
 
 City Council Meeting -   
      Monday, December 12, 2022 at 7:00 pm 
 
*    Planning Commission Meeting -  
      Thursday, December 29, 2022 at 7:00 pm 

You can visit the City’s Website (eurekautah.org) 
to view agenda’s, minutes, or news from town. 



ULCT's 4th and 7th Grade Essay 
Contest 

"Why I Like My Community" 

Enter the 2023 Essay Contest 
Essays Due March 16, 2023 

You can visit the following link for a full contest description and requirements, or 
you can contact the City Office at 435-433-6915.  

https://www.ulct.org/events/contests-and-awards/ulct-youth-essay-contest 



  
 
  

Seniors Annual Christmas Party 

55+ (younger spouses welcome) 

December 15 

12 noon 

Assigned Potluck 

Carnegie Memorial Building 

Gift Exchange ($10 or under) 

If not currently a member, call Betty Cones for food assignment. 435-433-2011 

 



 







  
 
 

On the Christmas Song Lyrics, fill in the blanks with the missing words. Once you have completed,  
take it to the City Office and receive sweet Christmas Treat. 

  



 

December 2022 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
  
  

 

  

 

 1 
 
  
  

2 
 

BPOE ELKS Meeting 
8:00 pm 

 
  
  

3 
 

  

4 
 

5 
 

City Council  
Work Meeting 

7:00 pm 
 
  

  
 

  
  
   
  
  

6 
 
  
  
  

 
  
  
  

7 
 

Recreation Meeting 
7:00 pm 

  

8 
 
  
  

9 

 
  

 
 
 

10 
Rockin’ Gingerbread  

House Party 
6-8 pm 

Tintic District Office  

11 
  

12 

 
City Council  

Meeting 
7:00 pm 

  
  

   
  

 
 
 
   
   

13 
 

Ladies of ELKS Meeting 
7:00 pm 

 
  
  
 
  
  
  
 
  

 

14 

 
DUP 

LDS Church  
12:00 pm  

  
SANTA CLAUS  

Is Coming to Town 
Mini Concert starring  

Eureka Elementary 
And 

High School Band 
5:30—8 pm 

Tintic High School 

15 
  

Senior Citizen’s 
 Carnegie Memorial Bldg. 

12 Noon 
Potluck and Gift 

Exchange.  

  
  

16 

 
BPOE ELKS Meeting 

8:00 pm 
 
 
  
  

    

17 
  
  

18 
 

19 
  

20 
  
  
   

21 

 Christmas Operetta 
 
   
 
 
  
  
   
 
  
   
  

22 

 
  
  
  
  

23 
 
  
  
  

24 
  

25 
 

 

 

 

 

  

26 
 

Christmas Day  
Observed 

 
Eureka City Office 

Will Be Closed 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

27 
 

Ladies of ELKS Meeting 
7:00 pm 

  

  
 

  

28 

 
Food Bank 

1-2 pm 
  
 
  

29  
 

Planning Meeting 
7:00 pm   

  

30 
  

31 



 

January 2023 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 
 

2 
New Years Day  

Observed  
 

Eureka City Office  
Will Be Closed 

 
 

3  
City Council  

Work Meeting 
7:00 pm 

  

4 5 

 
Eureka Recreation 

Committee Meeting 
7:00 pm City Hall 

  
  

6 
 

BPOE ELKS Meeting 
8 pm 

 
  
  

7 

8 
  

9 
City Council Meeting  

7 pm 
  
  
  
  
 
 
 
  
  
 
  

10 
  

Ladies of ELKS Meeting 
7 pm  

  
   

11 

 
DUP 

LDS Church  
12:00 pm  

  
  
  
 

12 

 

  
 

13 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

14 
  

 

15 

 

16 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

Eureka City Office 
Will Be Closed  

 
  

17 
  
  
  
  

18 

 Senior Citizens 
Memorial Bldg. 

12:00 pm 
 

19 
  
  

20 
 

BPOE ELKS Meeting 
8 pm 

  
 
  

21 
  

22 
 

23 
   

24 

 
Ladies of ELKS Meeting 

7 pm  
  
 
  
  
  

 
  
 
 
 

25 
 

Food Bank 
1-2 pm 

  
    
 
  

26 
Planning Meeting 

7:00 pm 
  
 
  
  
  
  
 
 
  

27 

  
  

28 

  

  

29 
  

 

 

 

 

 

30 
 
  
  

 
 
 
 

 
 

31 
 
  

 
  

  

 
 
  
  
 
  
  

 

 


